
Description

Base Bid Lump Sum

Time of Completion - # working days

Unit Prices per C.Y. Add Deduct Add Deduct Add Deduct Add Deduct
Rock Removal

$265.00 No Response $275.00 $250.00 $200.00 $0.00 $275.00 $275.00
Unsuitable Subgrade Excavation

$23.00 No Response $22.00 $20.00 $36.00 $30.00 $13.00 $13.00
Engineered Fill

$48.25 No Response $50.00 $45.00 $40.00 $32.00 $41.00 $41.00
Water Line Utility Piping Installed

$27.50 No Response $28.00 $25.00 $70.00 $64.00 $33.00 $33.00
Sanitary Sewer Piping

$37.50 No Response $40.00 $35.00 $55.00 $46.00 $65.00 $65.00
Conduit for Undergrund Telephone

$20.25 No Response $21.23 $19.30 $25.00 $19.00 $19.30 $19.30
Conduit for Underground Electrical

$20.85 No Response $21.23 $19.30 $25.00 $19.00 $19.30 $19.30

Bid Items

HVAC

Plumbing 

Electrical

Returned

Acknowledgement of Addendums #1 - #4

List of sub-contractors provided

List of references provided

Debarment

Work Authorization

Statement of Bidder's Qualifications

Anti-Collusion Statement

Signature and Identity of Bidder

Bidder's Acknowledgment

Bid Bond

Work to be Self-Performed

Bid Response
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Yes

Yes
Will be provided within 24 hours of bid 

opening

Yes

Yes

Yes
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opening

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Septacon Construction

$2,190,000.00

215

$103,275.00

$49,750.00

$210,000.00

Little Dixie Construction Prost Builder, Inc.

$2,054,000.00

230

$117,000.00

$46,000.00

Yes

$108,439.00

$48,038.00

$198,240.00

$1,990,707.00

YesYes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

$268,365.00$269,000.00

Yes

Yes
Will be provided within 24 hours of bid 

opening

Yes

YesYes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Curtiss Manes Schulte Inc.

$2,482,000.00

260

$116,400.00

$61,480.00

Concrete, Pre-Engineered Metal Building, 
Misc Finish Work (doors, frames, hardware)

Yes

No
Will be provided within 24 hours of bid 

opening

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes No Yes Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Concrete and structural steel

Building concrete, pre-engineered building 
assembly, light carpentry, parking lot 
concrete, hand rail on mezzanie's

Building concree, carpentry & specialty 
items
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