BID TABULATION: 35-18JUL19 - Construction of Boone County Support Services Building

<b>Description</b>	Little Dixie Construction		Septacon Construction		Prost Builder, Inc.		Curtiss Manes Schulte Inc.	
Base Bid Lump Sum	\$1,990,7	07.00	\$2,190,000.00		\$2,054,000.00		\$2,482,000.00	
Time of Completion - # working days	165		215		230		260	
Unit Prices per C.Y.	<u>Add</u>	<u>Deduct</u>	<u>Add</u>	<u>Deduct</u>	<u>Add</u>	<u>Deduct</u>	<u>Add</u>	<u>Deduct</u>
tock Removal	\$265.00	No Response	\$275.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$275.00
Insuitable Subgrade Excavation	\$23.00	No Response	\$22.00	\$20.00	\$36.00	\$30.00	\$13.00	\$13.00
ngineered Fill	\$48.25	No Response	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$32.00	\$41.00	\$41.00
Vater Line Utility Piping Installed	\$27.50	No Response	\$28.00	\$25.00	\$70.00	\$64.00	\$33.00	\$33.00
Sanitary Sewer Piping	\$37.50	No Response	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$46.00	\$65.00	\$65.00
Conduit for Undergrund Telephone	\$20.25	No Response	\$21.23	\$19.30	\$25.00	\$19.00		\$19.30
Conduit for Underground Electrical	\$20.85	No Response	\$21.23	\$19.30		\$19.00		\$19.30
Bid Items	Ψ20.03	No Response	Ψ21.20	ψ13.30	\$25.00	φ13.00	\$13.50	ψ13.30
IVAC		\$108,439.00		\$103,275.00		\$117,000.00		\$116,400.00
lumbing		\$48,038.00		\$49,750.00		\$46,000.00		\$61,480.00
Electrical		\$198,240.00		\$210,000,00		\$269,000.00		\$268,365.00
		3170,240.00		3210,000.00		3207,000.00		3208,303.00
Returned								
acknowledgement of Addendums #1 - #4	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ist of sub-contractors provided	Yes		Yes		Yes		No	
ist of references provided	Will be provided within 24 hours of bid opening		Will be provided within 24 hours of bid opening		Will be provided within 24 hours of bid opening		Will be provided within 24 hours of bid opening	
Debarment	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Vork Authorization	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Anti-Collusion Statement	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Signature and Identity of Bidder	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder's Acknowledgment	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
tid Bond	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Vork to be Self-Performed			Building concrete, pre-engineered building assembly, light carpentry, parking lot concrete, hand rail on mezzanie's		Building concree, carpentry & specialty items		Concrete, Pre-Engineered Metal Building, Misc Finish Work (doors, frames, hardware)	
Bid Response			,					
*	Yes		No		Yes		Yes	